KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
2.18
Corner Unit Solutions
LeMans II
•	 Min 85° door opening angle required
•	 Click Fix assembly saving time up to 40%
•	 Height adjustable shelves; does not need to be

70
5
LeMans II - Order codes
Finish Swivel 450 mm 500 mm 600 mm
ARENA Style
Left KLE2450LAS KLE2500LAS KLE2600LAS
Right KLE2450RAS KLE2500RAS KLE2600RAS
Silver
Left KLE2450LS KLE2500LS KLE2600LS
Right KLE2450RS KLE2500RS KLE2600RS
Self closing
Dampener
Left KLE2DL
Right KLE2DR

J ≤ 25 ≤ 25 ≤ 25 ≤ 25
K ≤ 70 ≤ 70 ≤ 70 ≤ 70
LeMans - Order Codes
Finish Swivel 400 mm 450 mm 500 mm 600 mm
ARENA Classic
Left KLE400L KLE450L KLE500L KLE600L
Right KLE400R KLE450R KLE500R KLE600R
Silver
Left KLE400LS KLE450LS KLE500LS KLE600LS
Right KLE400RS KLE450RS KLE500RS KLE600RS
LeMans 400
Right Swivel
LeMans 450
Right Swivel